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If you are a Newbie, consider these resources for learning about workflow within a library: 

 libidaho:  Idaho email listserv which connects all Idaho library staff.  It is supported by the Idaho 
Library Association.  All news regarding continuing education opportunities are posted regularly 
on libidaho.  To subscribe go to: http://www.idaholibraries.org/libidaho  

 Adult Basic Library Education (ABLE) 
 Supplemental Adult Basic Library Education (SABLE) 

If you are not the New Guy anymore, then consider these resources for enhancing your knowledge 
about workflow, programming, and trends within a library: 

The above tools plus: 
 Learning Express Library: http://www.lili.org/  
 Let’s Talk About It:  http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/lets-talk-about-it  
 LiLI – Libraries Linking Idaho: http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/lili-libraries-linking-idaho  
 LiLI Portal:  http://www.lili.org/  
 Read To Me:  http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/read-to-me  
 School Libraries in Idaho: http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/school-libraries  
 STACKS:  http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/stacks  
 Summer Reading: http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/summer-reading  
 Talking Book Service: http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/talking-book-service  
 Transforming Life After 50:  [under construction] 
 Tweens & Teens:  http://libraries.idaho.gov/landing/tweens-and-teens  
 WebJunction Idaho: http://id.webjunction.org  
 Workforce Development Tools: http://www.lili.org/jobseekers  

If you are a seasoned veteran of the library, then consider these resources to help meet your 
professional development and information needs: 

 Competencies: http://libraries.idaho.gov/page/competencies  
 Grant Wrangler: http://www.grantwrangler.com/  
 LSTA Continuing Education Grants:  http://libraries.idaho.gov/page/lsta-library-services-

technology  
 More Learning Resources on the ICfL Continuing Education page:  

http://libraries.idaho.gov/page/more-learning-resources  
 Publishers Weekly – online: http://www.publishersweekly.com/pw/home/index.html  
 Special Projects Library Action Team: http://splat.lili.org/  
 Transliteracy: http://librariesandtransliteracy.wordpress.com/  
 UX (user experience):  http://www.uxbooth.com/  
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